Forming

CINGINNATT

Farwest possesses one of the widest
ranges of press brake capabilities on the
West Coast. From 50' forming to precision
tolerances to small brackets, Farwest

forming offers a quality metal solution that
is well supported.

Uniquely positioned, Farwest processes
are vertically integrated—designed to
improve lead time and reduce costs.
Farwest can level coil, process leveled
sheet and plate using HyDefinition or laser
tables, and form parts—all in one facility.




FORMING

12 PRESS BRAKES

Max Throat/Width =
Max Length =

Max Thickness =
Max Tonnage =

50"
12"
750

V7 Farwest

24" - 264" housings

Visit www.farweststeel.com for product, service & location information

BOISE, IDAHO

208.336.2410

Toll Free 800.632.5951
Steel.Boise.Sales@farweststeel.com

EUGENE, OREGON

541.686.2000

Toll Free 800.452.5091
Steel.Eugene.Sales@farweststeel.com

BEAM YARD - VANCOUVER, WASHINGTON
360.619.4760

Toll Free 866.246.5052
Beam.Sales@farweststeel.com

TUCSON, ARIZONA

Superior Steel Supply
520.623.6318
info@superiorsteelsupply.com

MEDFORD, OREGON

541.779.6620

Toll Free 800.547.9652
Steel.Medford.Sales@farweststeel.com

VANCOUVER, WASHINGTON
360.619.4760

Toll Free 866.246.5052
Steel.Vancouver.Sales@farweststeel.com

MOSES LAKE, WASHINGTON
509.765.1422

Toll Free 866.246.5052
Steel.Vancouver.Sales@farweststeel.com

RENTON, WASHINGTON

425.251.6300

Toll Free 800.548.6623
Steel.Renton.Sales@farweststeel.com

STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA

209.235.4659

Toll Free 866.706.5404
Steel.Stockton.Sales@farweststeel.com

SPOKANE VALLEY, WASHINGTON
509.866.7999

Toll Free 800.562.7803
Steel.Spokane.Sales@farweststeel.com

WASILLA, ALASKA

Weld Air Alaska
907.373.2000
www.weldair.com/contact



